
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2005 5 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   3376                       69163

 104 N KOREA                                  12213                       96086

 105 CHINA                                    12599                       63825

 106 TAIWAN                                   38645                      148961

 108 HG KONG                                  18217                      123635

 110 VIETNAM                                    681                        2987

 111 THAILND                                   9647                       32152

 112 SNGAPOR                                  11178                       51713

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        4990

 118 INDNSIA                                    615                        1571

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         356

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         435

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1484

 143 ISRAEL                                    7133                        7133

 147 U ARB E                                    977                        2880

 204 DENMARK                                   3685                        3685

 205 U KING                                    9824                       52283

 207 NETHLDS                                   2339                       13208

 210 FRANCE                                    2461                        9415

 213 GERMANY                                   8654                       27738

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1507

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         373

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3795

 220 ITALY                                     6519                       16909

 224 RUSSIAN                                  66431                      207304

 230 GREECE                                       -                         366

 302 CANADA                                   16340                       62690

 304 USA                                      74829                      398246

 305 MEXICO                                     487                         487

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       10604

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2659                       22543

 606 NEWZELD                                   1298                        8436

 620 GUAM                                      2482                        5766

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         513

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            22           3376          297          56742

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -            1            969

 105 CHINA          KL            49          12599          209          63825

 106 TAIWAN         KL           157          37468          660         145378

 108 HG KONG        KL            69          18217          383         123635

 110 VIETNAM        KL             1            681            5           2987

 111 THAILND        KL            20           9647           87          32152

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            27          11178          183          51713

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            3           4990

 118 INDNSIA        KL             2            615            6           1571

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            1            356

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            1            435

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            3           1484

 143 ISRAEL         KL            21           7133           21           7133

 147 U ARB E        KL             2            977            8           2880

 204 DENMARK        KL             5           3685            5           3685

 205 U KING         KL            22           9824          145          52283

 207 NETHLDS        KL             8           2339           43          13208

 210 FRANCE         KL             6           2461           23           9415

 213 GERMANY        KL            39           8654          113          27738

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            2           1507

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            1            373

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           20           3795

 220 ITALY          KL            26           6519           77          16909

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            76           8937          313          35412

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            1            366

 302 CANADA         KL            55          16340          235          62690

 304 USA            KL           210          74829         1082         398246

 305 MEXICO         KL             1            487            1            487

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           29          10604

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            30           2659          254          22543

 606 NEWZELD        KL             7           1298           40           8436

 620 GUAM           KL             0           2482            8           5766

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -            2            513

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         5002          12421
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG          3540          12213        24929          95117

 106 TAIWAN         KG           285           1177         1030           3583

 224 RUSSIAN        KG        848000          57494      2916000         171892

                                                                

10301                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           848          57494         2916         171892

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


